Wholesale banking
Schedule of Charges (effective from 27.04.2017)
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SERVICE CHARGES CHARGES + VAT SERVICE CHARGES CHARGES + VAT aslhall aoudll ayys + oguwyl aslaoll ansdll ayys + oguyl
PAY ORDER/DEMAND DRAFT avoll GYlgall / gsall Jolgi
ACCOUNTS Pay Order RO 2 2100 o r 59 1of Wblwall
e £ 8013 jo :
1. CURRENT ACCOUNTS Demand Draft RO 2 2100 —— 2113l blusall -1
.. . Demand Draft Cancellation RO 5 @ Bank Paying Rate 5.250 ,-0- g7 wdhll 2ic dlga = :
Minimum Balance - RO 200 Nil . _ _ . _ i} %
RO 3 + Corresponding Bank 0,70 | il o uylwll goall jouy ¢4 0 whbll 2ic diga <lal] 19/ g4t - il vualll aall
2. SAVINGS ACCOUNTS Demand Draft Stop Payment Ch 3150 : : —
arges P,10- Juolpoll elidl oguy + gy P wlhll aic dlga g2 Wwla| pogil blwa -T
Minimum Balance - RO 100 Nil TELEGRAPHIC TRANSFER (TT) ! I " 1 2
mhlel} J |-+ - 2wl wia
Closure of Account Within 1 Year of RO 3 3150 TT Local RO1 1.050 (TT) asmnall wligall :

: : - ,10- g P aais o ole JUia vlwall guel
Opening TT International SWIFT Eg > + Corresponding Bank 5.250 [,-0- gyl wilao oo Jigai &) go ple JlIa u Shent
Dormant Account Nil arees . . . ) 1gi | huwill pe lwall

Inward TT (Local) FREE 0,f0- Juoholl clidl oguwy +¢ 0 | (SWIFT) Gdugw wilga widpmo igaj -
. . RO 10 for Individuals 10.5 for Individuals . - aloll - /¢y1.,0-. alplll- /¢yl e s :
Inward TT Other Banks lilo wilala Uil ol = /€y 1+ Jo £ s nELA ] - I
Removal from Cautionary List RO 20 for Entities 21 for Entities (rternational) RO 5 5.250 - : Alla Yg o sl - gy T Clamball ey r | awasill ailall go puoll <lal
o,lo. J 0 | (wall allall Jga) winyd Jigai olUiwwl
CHEQUE SERVICES STANDING ORDER € & o e " Ol wloaa
Cheque Book - 25 leaves RO 2 2.100 Standing Order Internal RO 1 1.050 et ot Ol ey a6y9 T0 — wlSub i
i l,-0- J | aila aajla wladaj ’ : -
Cheque Book - 50 leaves RO 3 3150 §tand|ng Order External (local / RO 2 + Remittance Charges | 2100 : £ Jila aoila wlow e . o s o
o Book - 100 | 0 - oe0 international) [l algyl pouy+ ¢ T | (adga/ aao ) awyla aoila cladei ' € J9 L po
eque Book - eaves : - - .. e s
- — - - — — Standing Order Cancellation RO 2 2.100 rl.. T aoila clogaj clall ulh 3 o,10- uh eyo adyg l++ — olSub sida
eque Return Financial Reason : )
! — FOREIGN CURRENCY . awiall alos| 10,0- £410 o ) g luid
Cheque Return Non-financial Reason | RO 15 15.750 Foreign Currency Cash Handling 1% of the Amount ou | Tl s
e i+ 'withd D . . ; . ] o,vVo. gy10 Al wbuwl @aipo chux
Stop Payment Instruction RO 5 5.250 AJ‘IBSSI&/\I:’VEIRS?;V:L FINANCE gholl go 71 | (waw / aiag) aial dlaw) w1adi ol -
. s Al - - ro. J0 02l Wlab ol
wniill Jigadlg llull Jigoi ° € &o 2 10
Cheque Photocopy per Document RO 2 2100 Processing Fees RO 25 26.250 i)l e @3
up to 12 Months — . i O ; o J3) cunll ge aduwi
At Bank's discretion a r,ro- gyfo alolaall gy e £ g IT ayls)
Cheque Photocopy per Document RO 3 3150 Early Settlement portion of Murabaha sale ) -
> 12 Months ' price may be waived. Jjl 0w 26 celidl jlidl cuoa 5laaiuwll acgo Jub alawll b 1o. " Ao Js v:b.u.\.“ ge dawi
COMMERCIAL FINANCE (GOODS & VEHICLE FINANCE) abolh gull jo o < ge © e ' = hg IT go yisl
0.125% of the amount or -
Cheque Collection Outside Oman RO 5 (whichever is higher) Application fees (1st Application) OMR 50.000 52 500 (Olbspog glw J1gai) umylaill Jigaill €40 gl ghoJI o 7.,ITo aihlull 33 eyl Junai
+ postage . ) Yyl 8l + (el lasul) 1A cluodl
Application fees (all subsequent L or.ro. nlgll wlhl ¢ 0- (Joll wlhl )edhll oguw) _
BANK STATEMENTS Applications) under same CIF OMR 20.000 per appllcatlon 21.000 g - : Ul-l-ln." UI.Dg RGY
Bank Statement Request Credit Life Takafu! Arran'geme.nt Fees OMR 25.000 Moo nigl wlhll ¢ T I wiia 8-'-031 - (PS-;L’JI ulwa @S ulh
Charges (not applicable if during the 26.250 Jranll wypai a3goi wuna (ada - .
Up to 6 Months FREE , : , llao 511 ala)
tenure of any previous financing) 0y glodll 64 JolSiehal ; o -
Monthly RO 5 per annum 5.250 Standard Credit Life Takaful 0.300% per annum on r,ro. gy To (agulu :Lgm 6;?‘]"].12 UGE" 'ngl ‘ o,fo- Lgiw €J0 b_..g.w
Weekly RO 20 per annum 21 Contribution outstanding amount — I rl g £4 T luc guaoi
Daily RO 50 per annum 52 250 Early settlement profit discount At bank'’s discretion sminall ghall anle Lgiuo 7 - ulaiUl 656 JolSi anodlno = 9%
| OMR 5.000 per NOC/ - apolall orfo- bgiw g 0- kog!
E-Statement Free ssuance of NOC for any purpose instance 2.250 Lua @S aslal Awi ulb
— — el 3l sySsall ayguoill i ana s it s
Up to 6 Months RO 1 1.050 Issuance of balance certificate/ OMR 5.000 per certificate/ 5 550 0. e Ll 1 alal
6 to 12 Months RO 3 3150 liability certificate nstance oo | wlhlaic /6aloud S 90 | yasé bl aailao pac balmui jlan| | .
Mulkiva Copy/ PDC co OMR 1.000 per document F,10- gsl hgw IT | T go
> 12 Months RO 5 5.250 y Py Py (max to OMR25) o,lo. wlhll aic /6aloub Y g g0 | olill 6alow / Gily 6alow jlan] 0.70. €0 Tj.e.u) IF go ish
CERTIFICATES Replacement of PDCs OMR 1.000 per replaced . e e .. .
- P cheque (Max to OMR25) (wadl S ¢ 10 )aiiwo J¢ 4 I- 280 D dhwi /apSlall aduw wlalawll
Issuance of Certificates RO 2 per certificate 2100 PROPERTY FINANCE - 6alaun lopc o 6aloud jlan|
(balance, liability, etc.) P ' g4 10) Jauwo club JdJ ¢ . | goall dlago ClSub Jlasiwl Ll Sala JJ gy T (lopé «a «auny) Galaus jlan]
Processing Fees RO 50 52.500 (ndl 2s ' " ' yiball anall aslhy
DEBIT CARDS Valuation F R l ezl Jrgs : :
aluation Fees S per actuals W] JQ.OJ . .
New Cards PREE Property Registration & Other : = oo A0
0 O.’ . O’ - . - - - -
Supplementary Card RO 2 2.100 Charges As per actuals i £ alolaall oguy Ll Al aola] aslhy
Annual Fee - Primary / Supplementary ljara: Sale of the Property algai wglhall jlall gélg) Y gaiil]l oy 0. eyl [ awlwll aslhll - a;_gi.uﬂlnfo.g.u..)m
RO 1 1.050 : aslall
Card Early termination to the customer will be @ - - -
y outstanding amount+1% of abgai uglhall jlaall g6lg) laih wall oguwylg jlaall Jrauwi rl.. ey T aaiwo aslhy
Replacement Card RO 2 2.100 . : -
the outstanding amount ol o syl winiwll @il 09 jlan] dalel
Re-issuance of Debit Card Pin FREE ) ' Jraell | &Y U 0)1a lilao - . SR
Cash Withdrawal Bank ATMs Within Oman . Iscretion a portion o Gaiwall glall e i .. =
(Omannet) 100 Baisa 0.105 Murabaha sale price may be -0 awy |-- dgu(llwudﬂ:):l;nll o;glglslm -g:
oo Wit el Nios Netoror Wi waived. 2y 26 el il cuna saalyoll glac) aiblwll w16 w3
Omamet FREE OTHER SERVICES - abalh gull 210 go <3 e il o ga ungjl i aSub pladiul
< : ' (i glac)
. . No Objection Certificate (NOC) RO 2 2100 il Gloai v
Cash Withdrawal Outside Oman . aiblul aila aaaill
. 800 Baisa 0.840 . o __ A 2w )L agaill vaw
(GCC Countries) Liability Letter Issuance Charges RO 2 2.100 Ml ) aqiloo oac 6alow - Ne- awy A-- (wnalall gglaill yalao Jga)
. . 1% per annum on the . “ “ :
Cash Withdrawal Outside Oman RO 15 1575 Late payment fees Ovef due amount Il T oliil @lw jlan] ogw Vo o aibluwll 213 2gaill waw
(Internationally) - ’ O (wall o)l Jga)
. L - Gaiwall 2loll wle bgiw 71 Aliall uawil )
Balance Enquires within Oman o MPCSS (Moble Payment o 0 0100 010 guo i | kel s g e adaal
(Omannet) transfers outside Bank Nizwa o €yl MPCSS uilall b je goall ' (i glac)
. . y " ’ H di’ Ii . - u' - . . ..
Balance Enq%ures outside Oman 300 Baisa 0315 ACH account to account transfer wngj el 3 go wlhgail HIo o P aiblwll g)la anyl e jLaiwl
(GCC Countries) outside Bank Nizwa - Retail RO 1.500 1575 oVo " 30 wlwa wl wlva go Yigaill (caddll gglaill yalao Jga)
Forex Markup 2.5% Customers only | €007 1 bhas elull clloc - ACH Al iy /1,0 wSigd gy
Notes: solhnlle

e All balances, fees and charges pertaining to local/foreign currency accounts (USD, GBP, EURO, AED) are quoted to their equivalent in Omani Rials.
e The bank may, without prior approval but with due notice to clients, amend at any time its charges, commission or fees and reserves the right to levy additional charges at its sole discretion
e Tariffs for any services not mentioned in this booklet will be available on request.
e Average relationship balance is the combined total average balance of current, savings and wakala investment deposits.
e (Corresponding bank charges applicable on remittance outside Oman.
e Profit payment frequency for savings account is quarterly.

e Above charges are not applicable for Bank Nizwa employees.
e We will apply the Value-Added Tax (VAT) which is applicable in Sultanate of Oman on all the charges & processing fee on Banking Services except for those which are zero rated or exempted.
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